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Sample 1000 Adult Interviews
Conducted October 16 - 19, 2015
Margin of Error  +4.2%

1. In general, do you think of yourself as more of a foreign policy hawk or a dove?

HaWK .o 28%
DOV . 29%
NOt SUIE oot 43%

2. In general, do you think each one of the presidential candidates listed below is more of a
foreign policy hawk or a dove?

Hawk Dove Not sure
Joe Biden 22% 38% 39%
Jeb Bush 39% 23% 39%
Ben Carson 32% 17% 51%
Lincoln Chafee 6% 29% 65%
Chris Christie 38% 15% 47%
Hillary Clinton 31% 35% 34%
Ted Cruz 44% 11% 45%
Carly Fiorina 34% 14% 52%
Jim Gilmore 9% 16% 75%
Lindsey Graham 29% 16% 55%
Mike Huckabee 36% 15% 49%
Bobby Jindal 29% 13% 58%
John Kasich 17% 15% 67%
Lawrence Lessig 6% 14% 80%
Martin O’Malley 7% 25% 68%
George Pataki 16% 16% 67%
Rand Paul 19% 31% 50%
Marco Rubio 38% 12% 50%
Bernie Sanders 10% 45% 45%
Rick Santorum 29% 14% 56%
Jim Webb 19% 16% 65%

Donald Trump 55% 8% 37%
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3. Which of the following presidential candidates do you think would best handle foreign policy?
Please select one.

Joe Biden ... e 8%
Jeb BUSh ..o 3%
Ben Carson ... 3%
Lincoln Chafee ... 0%
Chris Christie ... e e e e 1%
Hillary Clinton .. .. e 22%
Ted CrUzZ oo 4%
Carly Fiorina ... e 1%
JIM GilMOre ..o e 0%
Lindsey Graham ... ... e 1%
Mike Huckabee ...... ... 1%
Bobby Jindal ... 0%
JOhN KasiCh ... 1%
LawrenCe LesSig . ..oueii e 0%
Martin O’ Malley .. ... 0%
George PataKi ... ... 0%
Rand Paul ... e 3%
Marco RUDIO ... e 4%
Bernie Sanders ... 6%
RicK Santorum ... e 0%
JIM WD e e 0%
Donald Trump . e 13%
None of them ... 9%
NOt SUIE i 19%

Very important ... 35%
Somewhat important ... 33%
Not very important . ... 7%
Not at all important ... ... 1%
[don'tplantovote nextyear ...... ... 13%
N Ot SUIE e 10%
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5. Do you think the next President should be more or less willing than President Obama to use
the American military in conflicts around the world?

More Willing ..o e 27%
Equally willing .. ..o 26%
Less WIlliNg ..o 27%
N Ot UM .ottt e e e 20%
Interviewing Dates October 16 - 19, 2015
Target population U.S. adults, aged 18 and over.
Sampling method Respondents were selected from YouGov’s opt-in Internet

panel using sample matching. A random sample
(stratified by age, gender, race, education, and region)
was selected from the 2010 American Community Studly.
Voter registration was imputed from the November
2010 Current Population Survey Registration and Voting
Supplement. Religion, minor party identification, and non-
placement on an ideology scale, were imputed from the
2008 Pew Religion in American Life Survey.

Weighting The sample was weighted using propensity scores based
on age, gender, race, education, voter registration, and
non-placement on an ideology scale. The weights range
from 0.17 to 4.165, with a mean of one and a standard
deviation of 0.923.

Number of respondents 1000

Margin of error + 4.2% (adjusted for weighting)
Survey mode Web-based interviews
Questions not reported 20 questions not reported.



